
2024

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

PL - Booked 
8.30 - 9.00

Petite 1 
8.45 - 9.15

Pre-Primary 
9.00 - 9.45

Silver Swans  
9.15 - 10.15

Silver Swans  
9.15 - 10.15

Petite 2 
9.15 - 10.00Petite 1 Ballet 

9.30 - 10.00
PJ Jazz/Lyrical 

9.45 - 10.15

Petite 2 Ballet 
10.00 - 10.45 Stars 

10.00 - 11.00 Primary B 
10.15 - 11.00Swans Tap 

10.30 - 11.00

Imagine PG 
11.00 - 11.45PL - booked 

11.15 - 11.45

Dream PG 
11.45 - 12.45

PL - booked 
11.45 - 12.15PL - booked 

12.00 - 12.30

GBTA 
12.45 - 3.15

PL - booked 
12.45 - 1.15

Cygnets 1 
12.45 - 1.45

Inspire PG 
1.15 - 2.30 PL - booked 

1.45 - 2.15

Create PG 
2.15 - 3.30

Cygnets 3 
2.30 - 4.00

PL 
3.15 - 3.45

PL - booked 
3.30 - 4.00

PL - booked 
3.30 - 4.00

PL - booked 
3.30 - 4.00

PL - booked 
3.30 - 4.00

PL - booked 
3.30 - 4.00

PL - booked 
3.30 - 4.00

PL - booked 
3.45 - 4.15

PL - booked 
3.45 - 4.15

PL - booked 
3.45 - 4.15

PL - booked 
3.45 - 4.15 Pre-Prim EXAM 

3.45 - 4.30

Cygnets 2 
4.00 - 5.00

Junior 1 
4.00 - 5.00

Musical Theatre 
4.00 - 5.00

Junior 1 
4.00 - 5.00

PL - booked 
4.00 - 4.30

Primary A 
4.15 - 5.00 Inspire 

Showgroup 
4.15 - 5.30

IF Pointe 
4.15 - 4.45

Boys Tech 
4.15 - 4.45

Cygnets 2 
4.30 - 5.30

Primary EXAM 
4.30 - 5.30

Inter Found 
4.45 - 5.45

PL - booked 
4.45 - 5.15

Cygnets 3 
5.00 - 6.00

Mid 2 
5.00 - 6.00

Tap 1 
5.00 - 5.30

Jazz 1 
5.00 - 5.30

GRADE 7 
5.00 - 6.00

PL - booked 
5.15 - 5.45

Snr Jazz 
5.30 - 6.30

Stretch 1 
5.30 - 6.00

Lyrical 1 
5.30 - 6.00

PL - booked 
5.30 - 6.00

Mid 2 
5.30 - 6.30Advanced 

Found 
5.45 - 6.45

Pre-Snr Jazz  
5.45 - 6.45

PL - booked 
6.00 - 6.30

Adv F FE 
6.00 - 6.30

Middle 1  
6.00 - 7.00

Snr Tap 
6.00 - 6.45 Middle 1 

6.00 - 7.00

Adv. 1 Pointe 
6.00 - 6.30

PS Stretch 
6.30 - 7.00

Adv. F Pointe 
6.30 - 7.00

Snr Contemp 
6.30 - 7.30

Advanced 1 
6.30 - 8.00

Pre-Snr Tap 
6.30 - 7.00

Adv F/1 Pointe 
6.30 - 7.15 Pre-Snr Cont  

6.45 - 7.45

KLT 
6.45 - 7.30

Pre-Snr Open 
7.00 - 8.00 ADV F 

7.00 - 8.30

PL - booked 
7.00 - 7.30

Adults Tap 
7.00 - 7.30

Inter Found 
7.00 - 8.30

Adults Class 
7.30 - 8.30

PL - booked 
7.30 - 8.00 Advanced 1 

7.15 - 8.15
Snr Open 
7.30 - 8.30

Silver Swans 
7.30 - 8.30

PL - booked 
7.45 - 8.15PL - booked 

8.00 - 8.30
Snr Stretch 
8.00 - 8.30

PL 
8.00 - 8.30

Petite Program - Petite 1 & Petite 2 - 2-5yrs

Pre-Jnr Program - Pre-Primary, Primary & Pre-Jnr Jazz/Lyrical Jnr/Mid Program - Junior 1, Middle 1, Jazz 1, Stretch 1, Lyrical 1, Tap 1

Pre-Snr Program - Middle 2, Intermediate Foundation, IF Pointe, Boys Tech, PS Open, PS Stretch, PS Tap, PS Contemp, PS Jazz

Snr Program - Adv Found, Adv 1, Adv F/1 Pointe, Adv F FE, Snr Open, Snr Stretch, Snr Tap, Snr Contemp, Snr Jazz

Performance Groups  - Imagine, Dream, Create, Inspire, Showgroup Adults, Adults Tap, Silver Swans, Swans Tap

Private Lessons Cygnets Program GBTAspire & GBTA Program

Musical Theatre, Grade 7, KLTStars - Recreational combo class


